650 Algonquin Rd, Ste 206, Schaumburg, IL 60176
PH: 847.496.5276     FAX: 846.701.8342
V2
NITE DRIVER™ SERIES
100W Low Voltage Transformer
Features
❖ Specifically designed for 12V landscape lighting
❖ Centered loophole for easy installation
❖ Built-in Photocell
❖ Timer Functions
• “P” for constant power A
• AUTO TIMER - Dusk ON to time out 1-9 hours
• AUTO – Dusk ON Dawn OFF
❖ “L” – Load protection
❖ Suitable for indoor or outdoor use
Specification
❖ Input: 120 volts AC 60 Hz 1A
❖ Output: 12V AC 100VA
❖ 40” power cord
❖ ETL Listed for Landscape Lighting
❖ Built-in mounting bracket
❖ 2 Year Warranty
PART NUMBER UPC NUMBER WATTS DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
LTN1100AC 850016499462 100 3.75” W x 5.5” H x 3.375” D 5.3 lbs.
Job Name:
Date:
Model:
Quantity: